
Elkhart & St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium
Transportation Staff

2023-2024

Bus Driver Monitor Site Bus #/ Phone
Margaret (Peggy) Litka
mlitka@headstartesj.com

Clara Kyle
ckyle@headstartesj.com Lafayette Bus #3

574-261-9030

VACANT Deborah Batteast-Sanders
dbatteastsanders@headstartesj.com Lafayette Bus #4

574-849-3663

VACANT Minnie Maxwell
mmaxwell@headstartesj.com Lafayette Bus #5

574-312-5430

VACANT VACANT Lafayette Bus #6
574-849-3909

Laurie Evans
levans@headstartesj.com

CeCe Edwards
cedwards@headstartesj.com Lafayette Bus #1

574-849-3968
Kelly Faught

kfaught@headstartesj.com
Deb Hardy

dhardy@headstartesj.com Lafayette Bus #8
574-309-2852

Terrell Jackson
tjackson@headstartesj.cpm

Lakeisha Graham
lgraham@headstartesj.com Lafayette Bus #9

574-849-0977


